 1253
Medlight S.A. Switzerland
Ch. des Larges-Pièces B, CH-1024 Ecublens
phone: +41 / 21 - 697 - 07 75
fax: +41 / 21 - 697 - 07 79
e-mail: info@medlight.com
web site: www.medlight.com
© Medlight SA, 2008. All rights reserved. 1/2 Doc_CDB_0801E.doc

diameter
Balloon
length
Overall
length
Internal
diameter
Minimum
accessory
channel
Maximum
input power
(cw)
Transmission
 [mm] [mm] [m] [mm] [mm] (*) (**)
CDB-LB20 8 20 1 1.0 2.2 2.0 W 95%
CDB-OEB30 17 30 1.7 1.5 2.8 3.0 W 95%
CDB-OEB40 17 40 1.7 1.5 2.8 3.0 W 95%
CDB-OEB50 17 50 1.7 1.5 2.8 3.0 W 95%
CDB-OEB70 17 70 1.7 1.5 2.8 3.0 W 95%
(*) Maximum input power specified with saline-inflated balloon only.
(**) Transmission of saline-inflated balloon catheter only, not including optical fiber insertion and transmission loss.